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The menu of Sunliner Diner Pigeon Forge from Walterhill includes 64 menus. On average the menus or drinks
on the menu cost approximately $12.5. You can view the categories on the menu below.
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Sunliner Diner Pigeon Forge Menu

Pizza Shakes & Floats

THE GREEK $12.0 BANANA SPLIT SHAKE $14.0
Fish Dishes Drink

FISH & CHIPS HOUSE RED OR WHITE $6.0
Side Dishes Favorites

ONION RINGS $11.0 COUNTRY FRIED CHICKEN $17.0
Chicken Popular Items

CHICKEN WAFFLES $19.0 CAKE SLICE $10.0
Specialties Fountain Drinks

CLASSIC BANANA SPLIT $13.0 OLD FASHIONED SODAS $5.0
Steaks Black Or Green

COUNTRY FRIED STEAK $20.0 COOKIES CREAM $13.0
Alkoholische Cocktails Ice Cream Floats

WHITE RUSSIAN $14.0 ICE CREAM FLOATS $6.0
Chef Specialties Gourmet Sandwich

TRIPLE GRILLED CHEESE $10.0 CLASSIC REUBEN $15.0
Ice Cream Cold Beer

TURTLE SUNDAE $9.0 COLD BEER $4.0
Sundaes Bacon Bacon Treats

HAPPY DAY SUNDAE $50.0 THE ULTIMATE BLT $15.0
Coffee Swizzle & Swirl

ICED COFFEE $6.0 CLASSIC COSMO $10.0
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Full Court Friday

NEW YORK STRIP STEAK DINNER $23.0

Seasonal ltems

CANDIED BACON $11.0
Dessert & Shakes
CARAMEL APPLE SUNDAE $11.0

Fried Potatoes

CHEESE FRIES $12.0
Sandwiches And Po-Boys
CLASSIC CLUB $15.0

Exotic Tropical Favorites

BUSHWACKER $14.0

Italian Sodas & Cream

Sodas
CREAM SODAS $6.0

Leaves And Bowls
CLASSIC CAESAR $12.0

Classic American Burgers
THE CLASSIC BURGER $11.0

Ingredients Used

ONION

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served

BURGER

Sunliner Specialties

SUNLINER MEATLOAF

Burger

THE SUNLINER BURGER
THE JUKEBOX

Drinks

SCREWDRIVER
SUNLINER FRAPPE

Beverages
COKE PRODUCTS
PREMIUM BEER

Splits & Sundaes
KING OF SPLITS
RAZZ MY BERRIES SPLIT

Entrées

FRIED GREEN TOMATOES
ONION RINGS

FRIED PICKLES

Dessert

HOT FUDGE SUNDAE
PEANUT BUTTER CUP
PIE SLICE

$15.0

$16.0
$21.0

$10.0
$7.0

$3.5
$5.0

$15.0
$14.0

$12.0

$10.0

$7.0

$13.0
$6.0
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Cocktails TURKEY AVOCADO RUEBEN $16.0
BLOODY MARY $10.0 CHICKEN TENDER BASKET $15.0
MIMOSA $8.0

SUNLINER MARGARITA $10.0

Milkshakes

BIG TICKLE PARTY $12.0

SHAKE SUPREME $17.0

AUTHENTIC 1950'S SHAKE $9.0

Salads

SUNLINER CHILI BOWL $7.0

SUNLINER CHILI CUP $5.0

THE SUNLINER GARDEN $12.0

THE SUNLINER CHEF $17.0

Sandwiches

SUNLINER PATTY MELT $15.0

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH $14.0

SUNLINER BUFFALOCHICKEN

SANDWICH $15.0

Sunliner Diner Pigeon Forge

Pigeon Forge, TN 37863, 2302 Opening Hours:

Parkway, United States, Walterhill Sunday 08:00-22:00
Monday 08:00-22:00
Tuesday 08:00-22:00
Wednesday 08:00-22:00
Thursday 08:00-22:00
Friday 08:00-23:00
Saturday 08:00-23:00
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