



https://menuweb.menu
Pigeon Forge, TN 37863, 2302 Parkway, United States, Walterhill
+18653661263 - http://www.sunlinerdiner.com/











Pizza		Shakes & Floats	
THE GREEK	\$12.0	BANANA SPLIT SHAKE	\$14.0
Fish Dishes		Drink	
FISH & CHIPS		HOUSE RED OR WHITE	\$6.0
Side Dishes		Favorites	
ONION RINGS	\$11.0	COUNTRY FRIED CHICKEN	\$17.0
Chicken		Popular Items	
CHICKEN WAFFLES	\$19.0	CAKE SLICE	\$10.0
Specialties		Fountain Drinks	
CLASSIC BANANA SPLIT	\$13.0	OLD FASHIONED SODAS	\$5.0
Steaks		Black Or Green	
COUNTRY FRIED STEAK	\$20.0	COOKIES CREAM	\$13.0
COUNTRY FRIED STEAK Alkoholische Cocktai		Ice Cream Floats	\$13.0
		_	\$13.0 \$6.0
Alkoholische Cocktai WHITE RUSSIAN	ils	Ice Cream Floats	,
Alkoholische Cocktai	ils	Ice Cream Floats ICE CREAM FLOATS	,
Alkoholische Cocktai WHITE RUSSIAN Chef Specialties	i ls \$14.0	Ice Cream Floats ICE CREAM FLOATS Gourmet Sandwich	\$6.0
Alkoholische Cocktai WHITE RUSSIAN Chef Specialties TRIPLE GRILLED CHEESE	i ls \$14.0	ICE CREAM FLOATS Gourmet Sandwich CLASSIC REUBEN	\$6.0
Alkoholische Cocktai WHITE RUSSIAN Chef Specialties TRIPLE GRILLED CHEESE Ice Cream	\$14.0 \$10.0	Ice Cream Floats ICE CREAM FLOATS Gourmet Sandwich CLASSIC REUBEN Cold Beer	\$6.0 \$15.0
Alkoholische Cocktai WHITE RUSSIAN Chef Specialties TRIPLE GRILLED CHEESE Ice Cream TURTLE SUNDAE	\$14.0 \$10.0	ICE CREAM FLOATS GOURMET SANDWICH CLASSIC REUBEN Cold Beer COLD BEER	\$6.0 \$15.0
Alkoholische Cocktai WHITE RUSSIAN Chef Specialties TRIPLE GRILLED CHEESE Ice Cream TURTLE SUNDAE Sundaes	\$14.0 \$10.0 \$9.0	Ice Cream Floats ICE CREAM FLOATS Gourmet Sandwich CLASSIC REUBEN Cold Beer COLD BEER Bacon Bacon Treats	\$6.0 \$15.0 \$4.0

0	1	F.	
1			

\$6.0

Full Court Friday NEW YORK STRIP STEAK DINNER \$23.0 These Types Of Distance Are Being Served	shes
Seasonal Items	
CANDIED BACON \$11.0 Sunliner Specialties	S
SUNLINER MEATLOAF	\$15.0
Dessert & Shakes	, 2010
CARAMEL APPLE SUNDAE \$11.0 Burger	
THE SUNLINER BURGER	\$16.0
Fried Potatoes THE JUKEBOX	\$21.0
CHEESE FRIES \$12.0	
Drinks Sandwicker And De Boye	
Sandwiches And Po-Boys SCREWDRIVER	\$10.0
CLASSIC CLUB \$15.0 SUNLINER FRAPPE	\$7.0
Exotic Tropical Favorites Beverages	
BUSHWACKER \$14.0 COKE PRODUCTS	\$3.5
Italian Sodas & Cream	\$5.0
Sodas Splits & Sundaes	
CREAM SODAS \$6.0 KING OF SPLITS	\$15.0
RAZZ MY BERRIES SPLIT	\$14.0
Leaves And Bowls	4
CLASSIC CAESAR \$12.0 Entrées	
FRIED GREEN TOMATOES	\$12.0
Classic American Burgers ONION RINGS	
THE CLASSIC BURGER \$11.0 FRIED PICKLES	\$10.0
Ingredients Used Dessert	
ONION HOT FUDGE SUNDAE	\$7.0
	7

PIE SLICE



Cocktails		TURKEY AVOCADO RUEBEN	\$16.0
BLOODY MARY	\$10.0	CHICKEN TENDER BASKET	\$15.0

MIMOSA \$8.0

SUNLINER MARGARITA \$10.0

Milkshakes

BIG TICKLE PARTY	\$12.0
SHAKE SUPREME	\$17.0
AUTHENTIC 1950'S SHAKE	\$9.0

Salads

SUNLINER CHILI BOWL	\$7.0
SUNLINER CHILI CUP	\$5.0
THE SUNLINER GARDEN	\$12.0
THE SUNLINER CHEF	\$17.0

Sandwiches

SUNLINER PATTY MELT	\$15.0
GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$14.0
SUNLINER BUFFALOCHICKEN	\$15.0

Sunliner Diner Pigeon Forge

Pigeon Forge, TN 37863, 2302 Parkway, United States, Walterhill Opening Hours: Sunday 08:00-22:00 Monday 08:00-22:00 Tuesday 08:00-22:00 Wednesday 08:00-22:00 Thursday 08:00-23:00 Friday 08:00-23:00 Saturday 08:00-23:00

Made with Menu

